Rate Sheet Angelo State University MEMBER TEXAS TECH LIMITED STATE MEMBER TEXAS TECH LIMITED STATE CONTENTS MEMBER TEXAS TECH LIMITED STATE STATE MEMBER TEXAS TECH LIMITED STATE MEMBER TEXAS TEXAS TEXAS TECH LIMITED STATE MEMBER TEXAS TEXA

2024 - 2025	Fall Semester (50%)		Spring Semester (50%)		Academic Year	
Prices listed are per student	Double Room	Private Room	Double Room	Private Room	Double Room	Private Room
Robert and Mary Massi	ie Residence H	lalls				
	\$3,165	N/A	\$3,165	N/A	\$6,330	N/A
Vanderventer Apartments						
	\$3,300	N/A	\$3,300	N/A	\$6,600	N/A
Carr Hall						
Double Room Double w/Living Room Private w/Living Room	\$3,495 \$3,945 N/A	N/A N/A \$4,560	\$3,495 \$3,945 N/A	N/A N/A \$4,560	\$6,990 \$7,890 N/A	N/A N/A \$9,120
Plaza Verde Residence	Hall					
	\$3,650	N/A	\$3,650	N/A	\$7,300	N/A
Centennial Village (2 be	edroom / 1 ba	th) & (4 bedro	om / 2 bath)			
	N/A	\$4,105	N/A	\$4,105	N/A	\$8,210
Texan Hall						
	N/A	\$4,240	N/A	\$4,240	N/A	\$8,480
Summer Term Room Rate	e:					
	4					

Application Fee - All Application Fees are Non-Refundable

New Students

Double Room

Applications for all new students for the Fall semester of a new Academic Year opens October 1st of the preceding year.

Application Fee = \$100.00

Renewal Students

\$650 per summer term

Current resident renewal period opens in March of each year. Renewal Application Fee = \$100.00

Recontracting Students

Applications for any student who has a break in on-campus housing of one or more semesters opens in March of each year.

Recontracting Application Fee = \$100.00

Summer Students

All Summer Students pay an additional Summer Housing Application Fee.

Application Fee Summer I & II = \$50.00 Application Fee Summer I Only = \$50.00 Application Fee Summer II Only = \$50.00

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION ON BACK

2024 - 2025

Rate Sheet Angelo State Universit

Prices listed are per student

Gold Dining Plans:

The Gold Plans are required for all new residential students. Renewal students may also select a Gold Plan.

Gold Unlimited with \$100 RamPoints = \$2,245.00 per semester/\$4,490.00 per academic year

Gold 240 with \$100 RamPoints = \$2,145.00 per semester/\$4,290.00 per academic year

Blue Dining Plans:

Blue Plans give students the flexibility to use 120 or 80 meals any time during the academic year.

Blue 120 with \$50 RamPoints = \$1,110.00 per semester

Blue 80 with \$25 RamPoints = \$775.00 per semester

Meal Plan Requirement:

All students living in university housing are required to purchase a meal plan. New residential students must purchase a Gold Plan. Returning residential students have the option to purchase either a Gold or Blue Plan.

Meal Plan Details:

The Gold Unlimited meal plan is an "open access" meal plan. It works exactly like it sounds: open access to the CAF. You may enter the CAF as many times as you wish during open hours.

The Gold 240 gives you the flexibility to use 240 meals per semester, with a maximum of three meals per day (one breakfast, one lunch, and one dinner).

Meals are intended to be used at The CAF, but both Gold Plans offer Meal Exchanges twice per day Monday-Saturday (7:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m.). Meal Exchanges are accepted at other locations, except Starbucks, MARKET, and TEA Co. Meal Exchanges are not available on Sunday.

Free Summer Housing Program Qualifications:

- Must enroll in and complete six credit hours **OR** a four-credit-hour class (science class w/lab) per summer term.
- Must earn at least a 2.0 GPA each summer term of enrollment.
- \$50.00 Application fee is required.
- Residence Hall(s) to be used for summer housing will be announced in April.
- Applications begin April 1.
- For more information please visit our website at:

https://www.angelo.edu/life-on-campus/live/apply-for-housing/summer-housing.php

Summer Meal Plans:

2025 Summer Meal Plan = \$800.00 per summer semester

*Summer Dining Plan is not required.

3 meals per day Monday-Friday, 2 meals per day Saturday-Sunday

Contact Us:

Housing and Residential Programs Office

ASU Station #11016

San Angelo, TX 76909-1016

Email: housing@angelo.edu

Phone: 325-942-2035

Fax: 325-942-2239